
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI TARTU JA TARTUMAA IV ETAPP
18.05.2011

Tamme staadion, Tartu

I Liis Kivend 27.04.1999 Tartu Kesklinna Kool 36.00
II Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 33.00
III Grete Kübar 13.01.1999 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 32.00
4 Getrin Koort 2001 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 29.00
5 Ireen Tarto 17.03.1999 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 26.00
6 Berit Poljakov 10.12.1999 Tartu Kesklinna Kool 25.00
7 Mai-Liis Kombe 1999 Tartu Kalev 24.00
8 Iris Tamsalu 2001 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 22.00
9 Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜ ASK 21.00
10 Marion Köhler 2003 TÜ ASK 18.00

I Liis Kivend 27.04.1999 Tartu Kesklinna Kool 4.78
II Ireen Tarto 17.03.1999 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 4.21
III Mai-Liis Kombe 1999 Tartu Kalev 4.16
4 Grete Kübar 13.01.1999 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 3.98
5 Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 3.81
6 Iris Tamsalu 2001 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 3.78
7 Kirke Külvik 21.04.2000 TÜ ASK 3.77
8 Ulla Tari 2000 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 3.72
9 Kerstin Ots 4.04.2000 MHG 3.71
10 Getrin Koort 2001 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 3.58
11 Kristina Keerdo 2000 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 3.52
12 Marilin Riives 2000 Tartu Kommertsgümnaasium 3.42
13 Jane-Ly Buhvestova 2000 Tartu 3.36
14 Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜ ASK 3.34
15 Berit Poljakov 10.12.1999 Tartu Kesklinna Kool 3.23
16 Marion Köhler 2003 TÜ ASK 2.92

I Marilin Riives 2000 Tartu Kommertsgümnaasium 1.58,59
II Iris Tamsalu 2001 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.05,14
III Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.14,04
4 Ulla Tari 2000 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.14,50
5 Liis Kivend 27.04.1999 Tartu Kesklinna Kool 2.17,20
6 Iris Tamsalu 2001 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 2.20,75
7 Kristina Keerdo 2000 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.25,60
8 Caroline Lehes 2002 TÜ ASK 2.28,88
9 Kirke Külvik 21.04.2000 TÜ ASK 2.30,17
10 Marion Köhler 2003 TÜ ASK 2.30,92
11 Berit Poljakov 10.12.1999 Tartu Kesklinna Kool 2.41,85

I Saimi Ester Kortelainen 20.01.1998 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 38.00
II Kätrin Pärn 10.06.1997 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 38.00
III Gerli Kangur 1.12.1998 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 28.00
4 Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 25.00
5 Urmi Tari 1998 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 21.00

I Saimi Ester Kortelainen 20.01.1998 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 26.46
II Gerli Kangur 1.12.1998 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 19.94
III Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 17.93
4 Elerin Eelmäe 7.01.1998 MHG 17.67
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I Keity Kokla 23.01.1998 Tartu Forseliuse Gümnaasium 1.54,40
II Kätrin Pärn 10.06.1997 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.07,89
III Gerli Kangur 1.12.1998 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.08,37
4 Urmi Tari 1998 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 2.12,12

I Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 MRG 54.00
II Tauri Hint 29.04.1999 Tartu Forseliuse Gümnaasium 51.00
III Rainer Kaljund 18.07.1999 Tartu Raatuse Gümnaasium 49.50
4 Robin Kivi 17.03.1999 Tartu Raatuse Gümnaasium 49.00
5 Joosep Bergmann 25.09.1999 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 47.00
6 Georg Rosma 1999 TÜ ASK 46.00
7 Johannes Ööpik 10.02.1999 Tartu Raatuse Gümnaasium 44.50
8 Joosep Truupõld 22.05.1999 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 37.50
9 Frederik Veske 1999 Tartu Erakool 39.50
10 Kaur Allaje 19.02.2000 Tartu Kunstigümnaasium 35.00
11 Henri Olak 30.01.1999 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 32.00
12 Raimond Kurm 2000 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 30.00
13 Karlis Kade 20.02.1999 MRG 29.50
14 Karl Albert Hiin 24.02.2001 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 26.50
15 Christofer-Marten Melk 5.06.1999 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 24.50

I Johannes Ööpik 10.02.1999 Tartu Raatuse Gümnaasium 23.55
II Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 MRG 23.01
III Frederik Veske 1999 Tartu Erakool 21.65
4 Joosep Truupõld 22.05.1999 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 19.80
5 Henri Olak 30.01.1999 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 19.08
6 Tauri Hint 29.04.1999 Tartu Forseliuse Gümnaasium 18.35
7 Joosep Bergmann 25.09.1999 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 16.99
8 Karlis Kade 20.02.1999 MRG 14.96
9 Kaur Allaje 19.02.2000 Tartu Kunstigümnaasium 12.56
10 Raimond Kurm 2000 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 12.08
11 Christofer-Marten Melk 5.06.1999 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 12.03

I Robin Kivi 17.03.1999 Tartu Raatuse Gümnaasium 3.21,02
II Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 MRG 3.21,77
III Magnus Paal 23.03.1999 Tartu Raatuse Gümnaasium 3.34,27
4 Karlis Kade 20.02.1999 MRG 3.36,83

I Karsten Mändar 29.11.1997 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 65.50
II Siim Laanelepp 1997 TÜ ASK 62.00
III Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 61.50
4 Robert Ergma 30.01.1997 TÜ ASK 61.00
5 Christian Kalme 26.01.1997 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 55.50
6 Erki Kuus 13.04.1997 TÜ ASK 55.00
7 Raiki Kinsigo 4.10.1998 Tartu Kunstigümnaasium 54.50
8 Henry Martti Abras 4.11.1998 TTG 44.50
9 Mihkel Sarap 20.01.1998 TTG 36.00

I Robert Ergma 30.01.1997 TÜ ASK 37.78
II Christian Kalme 26.01.1997 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 37.27
III Friederich Krull 24.01.1997 Tartu Descartes´i Lütseum 34.79
4 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 34.10
5 Karsten Mändar 29.11.1997 Tartu Kivilinna Gümnaasium 28.86
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6 Martin Koor 9.01.1997 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 27.87
7 Erki Kuus 13.04.1997 TÜ ASK 23.45
8 Henry Martti Abras 11.04.1998 TTG 22.61
9 Siim Laanelepp 1997 TÜ ASK 19.91
10 Mihkel Sarap 26.01.1998 TTG 16.55

I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 57.00
II Jaana-Liis Jalakas 18.02.1999 Rannu Keskkool 40.00
III Lisbeth Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 37.00
4 Laura-Laurelia Põlgast 2000 Rannu Keskkool 36.00
5 Janeli Jaomaa 10.05.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 31.00
6 Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu Keskkool 30.00
7 Fee-Marlen Mägi 2000 Elva Gümnaasium 29.00
8 Aleksandria Mironjuk 30.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 27.00
9 Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 27.00
10 Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 20.00
11 Eva Maria Muuli 6.01.1999 Luunja Keskkool 18.00

I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.76
II Aleksandria Mironjuk 30.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.18
III Eva Maria Muuli 6.01.1999 Luunja Keskkool 4.15
4 Fee-Marlen Mägi 2000 Elva Gümnaasium 4.03
5 Laura-Laurelia Põlgast 2000 Rannu Keskkool 4.00
6 Lisbeth Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 4.00
7 Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 3.95
8 Jaana-Liis Jalakas 18.02.1999 Rannu Keskkool 3.69
9 Janeli Jaomaa 10.05.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.40
10 Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 3.29
11 Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu Keskkool 2.84

TN 600m jooks
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.59,79
II Fee-Marlen Mägi 2000 Elva Gümnaasium 2.01,13
III Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 2.07,19
4 Eva Maria Muuli 6.01.1999 Luunja Keskkool 2.17,31
5 Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 2.21,88
6 Jaana-Liis Jalakas 18.02.1999 Rannu Keskkool 2.31,69

I Merili Sutt 1997 Rannu Keskkool 41.00
II Grenelin Herlis Raud 9.06.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 41.00
III Heleriin Mesi 1998 Rannu Keskkool 41.00
4 Hele-Mai Luik 15.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 40.00
5 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Lähte Gümnaasium 39.00
6 Hanna Grete Luik 16.01.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 38.00
7 Melody-Mai Mägi 1998 Rannu Keskkool 35.00
8 Amanda Väiko 20.12.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 35.00
9 Merilin Punder 7.07.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 33.00
10 Gerli Jušin 24.09.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 32.00
11 Kalli Kuusik 15.12.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 30.00

I Gerli Jušin 24.09.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 27.90
II Marta Kotkas 29.01.1998 Elva Gümnaasium 25.30
III Merili Sutt 1997 Rannu Keskkool 22.57
4 Merilin Punder 7.07.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 21.38
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5 Hele-Mai Luik 15.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 21.26
6 Grenelin Herlis Raud 9.06.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 20.25
7 Hanna Grete Luik 16.01.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 20.18
8 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Lähte Gümnaasium 17.65
9 Melody-Mai Mägi 1998 Rannu Keskkool 14.86
10 Amanda Väiko 20.12.1997 Elva Gümnaasium DNQ

I Marta Kotkas 29.01.1998 Elva Gümnaasium 1.53,20
II Grenelin Herlis Raud 9.06.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.53,78
III Johanna Karp 1987 Kõrveküla Põhikool 2.01,12
4 Hele-Mai Luik 15.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 2.02,52
5 Kea Kadak 7.03.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 2.03,73
6 Merili Sutt 1997 Rannu Keskkool 2.06,56
7 Merilin Punder 7.07.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 2.10,08
8 Gerda Saul 1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 2.11,01
9 Anett Raudla 1998 Kõrveküla Põhikool 2.12,62
10 Melody-Mai Mägi 1998 Rannu Keskkool 2.18,30

I Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 51.50
II Märt Rosenthal 15.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 51.00
III Jakko Isup 25.09.1999 Rannu Keskkool 49.00
4 Tanel Vaher 1999 Kõrveküla Põhikool 45.50
5 Andreas Möksi 14.09.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 45.50
6 Maidu Klopets 1999 Rannu Keskkool 45.00
7 Mati Lensment 1999 Rannu Keskkool 44.00
8 Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 43.00
9 Mait Kaha 20.01.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 37.00
10 Robin Möll 4.11.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 30.00

I Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 26.13
II Jakko Isup 25.09.1999 Rannu Keskkool 22.08
III Steven Pehter 3.02.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 22.00
4 Märt Rosenthal 15.03.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 21.59
5 Andreas Möksi 14.09.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 20.90
6 Mait Kaha 20.01.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 16.73
7 Imre Pärn 2001 Rannu Keskkool 12.61

I Johannes Sikk 1999 Elva Gümnaasium 3.20,07
II Tanel Vaher 1999 Kõrveküla Põhikool 3.37,49
III Mait Kaha 20.01.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.54,68
4 Karl Kõiv 2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.55,17
5 Maidu Klopets 1999 Rannu Keskkool 4.01,86
6 Robin Möll 4.11.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.04,49
7 Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.04,80

I Tauri Talve 19.04.1997 Rannu Keskkool 67.00
II Roomet Pitilimov 24.01.1997 Rannu Keskkool 65.50
III Laur Tammeorg 1998 Elva Gümnaasium 59.50
4 Kevin Kukk 5.01.1998 Elva Gümnaasium 57.50
5 Kristen Käos 1998 Rannu Keskkool 57.00
6 Sander Kotkas 26.03.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 50.50
7 Silver Zikaras 1998 Kõrveküla Põhikool 51.00
8 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu Keskkool 49.50
9 Roman Kaasik 22.08.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 37.00
10 Tambet Niklus 1998 Kõrveküla Põhikool 35.00
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I Sander Kotkas 26.03.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 31.36
II Alari Pennar 24.03.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 27.57
III Roomet Pitilimov 24.01.1997 Rannu Keskkool 26.43
4 Kristen Käos 1998 Rannu Keskkool 25.59
5 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu Keskkool 24.29
6 Cevin Anders Siim 27.03.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 21.45
7 Roman Kaasik 22.08.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 20.22
8 Karl Sinimäe 16.08.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 18.74

I Alari Pennar 24.03.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 3.01,91
II Cevin Anders Siim 27.03.1997 Elva Gümnaasium 3.03,27
III Alvar Ratt 30.01.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.22,69
4 Rasmus Saul 25.06.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.28,04
5 Karl-Cardo Mere 3.07.1997 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.29,83
6 Karl Sinimäe 16.08.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 3.42,63
7 Tambet Niklus 1998 Kõrveküla Põhikool 3.43,22
8 Silver Zikaras 1998 Kõrveküla Põhikool 3.48,67
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